5:15pm

6:00PM

6:50PM

7:40PM

Monday

Little Samurai
Junior Samurai WOY
Junior Samurai Camo up

Samurai All Ranks

Tuesday

Little Samurai
Junior Samurai WOY
Junior Samurai Camo up

Samurai All Ranks

Wednesday

Little Samurai
Junior Samurai WOY
Junior Samurai Camo up

Samurai All Ranks

Thursday

Little Samurai
Junior Samurai WOY
Junior Samurai Camo up

Samurai All Ranks

Friday

Little Samurai
Junior Samurai WOY
Junior Samurai Camo up

Samurai All Ranks

3-5ys Little Junior Samurai 30 Minute Class W-White Camo- Comoflauge BI-Blue RDBLK-Red Black
6-12yrs Junior Samurai 45 Minute Class ORG- Orange Grn - Green Br-Brown
13yrs - Up Samurai 45 Minute Class Yel - Yellow Pur - Purple Rd-Red




